
Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

mean tn 595/99 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 06903370 
Name of Company 

[ARL Group Limited | 

1 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 

19 February 2015 

\ 
signer \ ve ) Date 25-Feb-15 

\ V —~—— 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 

St Peters Street insolvency Section Post Room 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

Our Ref MM/MA/AGL/001 

*A42DB900° 
A08 03/03/2015 #27 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 434-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ARL GROUP LIMITED 

on the 19 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Maek Burrow) 

Signed Zhe 
Dated 4[2u5 

fa “AaLUBYUO" 

A08 03/03/2015 #28 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



ARL GROUP LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A -Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - - 

Uncharged assets: 

see Schedule C 3,750.00 - 

Estimated total assets available for 3,750.00 0.00 
preferential creditors 

Signature thle Date 19 / 2 / “SS 



ARL GROUP LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 19 February 2015 

A1-Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 0.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- Nil 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors - 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders . 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges - 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors - 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 42,166.45 

Directors and Associated Creditors 120,000.00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 130,000.00 

(292,166.45) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (292,166.45) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (292,166.45) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (104.00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (292,270.45) 

Signature Wie HE. Date 19/2. [tas 



Schedule A 

ARL Group Limited 

[ Employee name Address Amount 

£ 

Mx Mark Button Pay Street Farm, Pay Street, Hawkinge, Kent, CT18 7DL 
IM Nic Button 't Tannery House, Chalkwell Road, Sittingbourne, Kent, ME10 1PBH 

Miss Carrie Lockyer 35 Canterbury Road, South Willesborough, Ashford, Kent, TN24 OBL 

Mz Christopher Philpott |2 Page Road, Hawkinge, Kent, CT18 7SF 

Mir Pa Tamba Jammeh 12 Neame Road, Birchington, Kent, CT7 SDU 

Mr Martin McCreadie 344 Crofton Road, Orpington, Kent, BR6 8NN 
Mr Nathan Robertson 1344a Crofton Road, Orpington, Kent 

(Total 

soa OME. Date (9/4 feos 



RYT 
67 

. 
f
a
e
 

won 
| 

oN 
| 

son 
"Ids 

Sip 
Won 

Horney 
“wang 

fog 
“aang wang 

wosTAA SepTeD| 

29 sapddng 

‘xosmng 3s9y 
- suTOISND 